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AcCross

1. surprising

3. not sure

5. messy
10. rare

11. doubtful

14. ugly

15. decrease

16.
17.
18.
19.
Down

2. not needed
4. passed out
6. clean

shameful
strong
admirable
torn

7. not smart

8. can't get
wrong

9. tall and thin
12. complicated
13. agile
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